Smart-UPS RT
220/230/240V
Versatile, high density power
protection for computer
networks, telecommunications,
and industrial applications
220/230/240V
®

Approvals                                                                               BSMI; C-Tick; CE; EN 50091-1; EN 50091-2; VDE; EN 55022 Class A; EN 60950; EN 61000-3-2; GOST; JEON; PCBC; UL 1778; CSA; VCCI
Warranty 2 years, repair or replace, optional on-site warranties available, optional extended warranties available
Ordering Guide
Tower UPS Part Number SURT1000XLI SURT2000XLI SURT3000XLI SURT5000XLI SURT7500XLI SURT10000XLI
Rack-mount UPS Part Number SURT1000XLI SURT2000XLI  SURT3000XLI SURT5000XLI SURT7500XLI SURT10000XLI
(+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2
Tower Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP SURT192XLBP
Rack-mount Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP (+) SURTRK SURT192XLBP (+) SURTRK2
Replacement Battery Cartridge RBC31 RBC31 RBC44 RBC44 2x RBC44 2x RBC44
With InfraStruXure™ Type A, one part number gives you a complete, pre-engineered solu-
tion that includes these integrated components, plus a three year warranty: NetShelter®